B
O
N
D
ED
 E
LE
M

www.pressure.invensys.com ISP0107   3000   8/02
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
ORDERING INFORMATION - PART # DESCRIPTION
SenSym ICT reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. SenSym ICT does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the
rights of others.
Pressure Range SS Housing CRS Housing SS Housing SS Housing CRS Housing
1/4 NPT 1/4 NPT 1/8 NPT 7/16-20 UNF 7/16-20UNF
0-125 psig BE-4R125PG5DS
0-125 psig BE-4R125PG5DC
0-500 psig BE-4R500PG4DS
0-5000 psig BE-4R5000PG6DS
0-5000 psig BE-4R5000PG6DC
COMMON
V out
+V
0.95